
Store
Name E-mail

Kamloops Rosemarie VanTol rvantol@naturesfare.com
Kelowna Cody Dumont cdumont@naturesfare.com

John Koga (CC) jkoga@naturesfare.com

Langley Poppy Adams padams@naturesfare.com
Penticton Cheryl McCafferty cmccafferty@naturesfare.com
Vernon Brenda DeHaan bdehaan@naturesfare.com
West Kelowna Darrell James djames@naturesfare.com

Eilana Bray ebray@naturesfare.com
Susanah Fleming sfleming@naturesfare.com

White Rock Alexa Williams awilliams@naturesfare.com

Store
Name E-mail

Kamloops Amarjeet Bilkhu abilkhu@naturesfare.com
Kelowna Carrie Gleeson cgleeson@naturesfare.com

Lindsay van Til (CC) lvantil@naturesfare.com
Rachelle Walker (HABA ONLY) rwalker@naturesfare.com

Langley Dolores Ramsey dramsey@naturesfare.com
Penticton Gabrielle Miller gmiller@naturesfare.com
Vernon Tamara Blain tblain@naturesfare.com
West Kelowna Darrell James djames@naturesfare.com

Eilana Bray ebray@naturesfare.com
Sonia Provost sprovost@naturesfare.com

White Rock Alexa Williams awilliams@naturesfare.com

Grocery

Wellness
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